

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details

File #: 09-0351 Version: 1 Name: Raul Godinez - Recognition

Type: City Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 4/21/2009 In control: Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment

Agency / City Council

On agenda: 5/19/2009 Final action: 5/19/2009

Title: Subject: Raul Godinez - Recognition

From: Public Works Agency

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Honoring Public Works Director, Raul Godinez II, P.E., For Receiving The Prestigious "Top Ten Public Works Leaders Of The Year" Award For 2009 From The

American Public Works Association

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. 81984 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/19/2009	1	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council		
4/23/2009	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee		